Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Friday
Green 1000-1015
Practice started at 9:58:22

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/17/2012 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:29.350 +3.250 10:06:51.950 4 1:31.827 +3.993 10:08:47.349
(147) Morten Bendixen B?t? 4 1:26.264 +0.164 10:08:18.214 5 1:27.834 10:10:15.183
1 1:41.216 +18.535 10:04:20.310 5 1:28.537 +2.437 10:09:46.751 6 1:34.786 +6.952 10:11:49.969
1:35.701 +13.020 10:05:56.011 6 1:26.100 10:11:12.851 7 1:35.323 +7.489 10:13:25.292
3 1:43.240 +20.559 10:07:39.251 7 1:29.749 +3.649 10:12:42.600 8 1:29.200 +1.366 10:14:54.492
4 1:31.834 +9.153 10:09:11.085 8 1:30.273 +4.173 10:14:12.873
5 1:32.232 +9.551 10:10:43.317 (67) Fredrik Stendahl
6 1:25.092 +2.411 10:12:08.409 (60b) Stig Windfeld 1 1:35.111 +7.219 10:03:55.857
7 1:22.681 10:13:31.090 1 1:34.830 +8.166 10:03:56.729 2 1:36.313 +8.421 10:05:32.170
8 1:27.077 +4.396 10:14:58.167 2 1:37.203 +10.539 10:05:33.932 3 1:45.542 +17.650 10:07:17.712
3 1:45.108 +18.444 10:07:19.040 4 1:31.770 +3.878 10:08:49.482
(74a) Nikolaj Strand 4 1:32.762 +6.098 10:08:51.802 5 1:27.892 10:10:17.374
1 1:35.070 +12.257 10:03:55.406 5 1:26.664 10:10:18.466 6 1:33.155 +5.263 10:11:50.529
2 1:35.728 +12.915 10:05:31.134 6 1:33.077 +6.413 10:11:51.543 7 1:33.226 +5.334 10:13:23.755
3 1:46.155 +23.342 10:07:17.289 7 1:35.568 +8.904 10:13:27.111 8 1:29.770 +1.878 10:14:53.525
4 1:31.873 +9.060 10:08:49.162 8 1:32.358 +5.694 10:14:59.469
5 1:27.989 +5.176 10:10:17.151 (600) Patrick Westberg
6 1:32.952 +10.139 10:11:50.103 (138) Dion Hansen 1 1:41.400 +12.955 10:04:19.466
7 1:33.348 +10.535 10:13:23.451 1 1:41.615 +14.435 10:04:18.067 2 1:35.807 +7.362 10:05:55.273
8 1:22.813 10:14:46.264 2 1:35.902 +8.722 10:05:53.969 3 1:43.554 +15.109 10:07:38.827
3 1:43.766 +16.586 10:07:37.735 4 1:33.902 +5.457 10:09:12.729
(871) jan-olof svensson 4 1:35.196 +8.016 10:09:12.931 5 1:35.226 +6.781 10:10:47.955
1 1:29.796 +6.654 10:03:42.328 5 1:42.508 +15.328 10:10:55.439 6 1:29.537 +1.092 10:12:17.492
2 1:39.052 +15.910 10:05:21.380 6 1:29.666 +2.486 10:12:25.105 7 1:34.409 +5.964 10:13:51.901
3 1:26.249 +3.107 10:06:47.629 7 1:31.329 +4.149 10:13:56.434 8 1:28.445 10:15:20.346
4 1:24.725 +1.583 10:08:12.354 8 1:27.180 10:15:23.614
5 1:28.735 +5.593 10:09:41.089 (19b) Birger Riis
6 1:23.142 10:11:04.231 (602) S?ren Fink-Jakobsen 1 1:41.496 +12.990 10:04:16.964
7 1:34.981 +11.839 10:12:39.212 1 1:37.320 +10.084 10:03:37.888 2 1:35.047 +6.541 10:05:52.011
8 1:26.409 +3.267 10:14:05.621 2 1:36.633 +9.397 10:05:14.521 3 1:43.974 +15.468 10:07:35.985
3 1:28.905 +1.669 10:06:43.426 4 1:34.825 +6.319 10:09:10.810
(105) Nicolaj Pyndt J?rgensen 4 1:27.236 10:08:10.662 5 1:34.147 +5.641 10:10:44.957
1 1:41.670 +17.792 10:04:21.997 5 1:33.292 +6.056 10:09:43.954 6 1:31.886 +3.380 10:12:16.843
1:35.122 +11.244 10:05:57.119 6 1:27.843 +0.607 10:11:11.797 7 1:34.454 +5.948 10:13:51.297
3 1:42.648 +18.770 10:07:39.767 7 1:32.726 +5.490 10:12:44.523 8 1:28.506 10:15:19.803
4 1:33.384 +9.506 10:09:13.151 8 1:31.315 +4.079 10:14:15.838
5 1:32.132 +8.254 10:10:45.283 (247) Claus Vester Hall
6 1:25.729 +1.851 10:12:11.012 (230) Mark Varta 1 1:40.684 +12.166 10:04:24.664
7 1:23.878 10:13:34.890 1 1:32.874 +5.355 10:03:29.894 2 1:34.759 +6.241 10:05:59.423
8 1:24.741 +0.863 10:14:59.631 2 2:11.548 +44.029 10:05:41.442 3 1:52.483 +23.965 10:07:51.906
3 1:40.247 +12.728 10:07:21.689 4 1:28.518 10:09:20.424
(75b) Denis Ryndine 4 1:31.268 +3.749 10:08:52.957 5 1:39.461 +10.943 10:10:59.885
1 1:37.197 +13.199 10:03:38.213 5 1:27.855 +0.336 10:10:20.812 6 1:42.439 +13.921 10:12:42.324
2 1:37.349 +13.351 10:05:15.562 6 1:31.742 +4.223 10:11:52.554 7 1:33.321 +4.803 10:14:15.645
3 1:28.471 +4.473 10:06:44.033 7 1:32.435 +4.916 10:13:24.989
4 1:26.703 +2.705 10:08:10.736 8 1:27.519 10:14:52.508 (523) Christian Allesen-Vern?
5 1:29.180 +5.182 10:09:39.916 1 1:39.235 +10.627 10:04:26.128
6 1:23.998 10:11:03.914 (163) Nicolai Sommer 2 1:34.956 +6.348 10:06:01.084
7 1:34.803 +10.805 10:12:38.717 1 1:35.499 +7.747 10:03:39.522 3 1:52.647 +24.039 10:07:53.731
8 1:28.315 +4.317 10:14:07.032 2 1:41.855 +14.103 10:05:21.377 4 1:28.608 10:09:22.339
3 1:32.996 +5.244 10:06:54.373 5 1:38.786 +10.178 10:11:01.125
(700) Jakob Henriksen 4 1:31.273 +3.521 10:08:25.646 6 1:43.208 +14.600 10:12:44.333
1 6:29.856 +5:05.342 10:09:09.344 5 1:31.518 +3.766 10:09:57.164 7 1:32.854 +4.246 10:14:17.187
2 1:33.855 +9.341 10:10:43.199 6 1:30.396 +2.644 10:11:27.560
3 1:25.994 +1.480 10:12:09.193 7 1:27.752 10:12:55.312 (189) Dennis Messmann
4 1:24.514 10:13:33.707 8 1:34.864 +7.112 10:14:30.176 1 1:40.361 +11.462 10:04:25.349
5 1:25.317 +0.803 10:14:59.024 2 1:34.725 +5.826 10:06:00.074
(75a) Jannik Udby Edvardsen 3 1:52.391 +23.492 10:07:52.465
(87b) Steffen Skovgaaard Jensen 1 1:43.653 +15.819 10:03:37.303 4 1:28.899 10:09:21.364
1 1:34.405 +8.305 10:03:40.300 2 1:44.279 +16.445 10:05:21.582 5 1:38.974 +10.075 10:11:00.338
2 1:42.300 +16.200 10:05:22.600 3 1:53.940 +26.106 10:07:15.522 6 1:42.859 +13.960 10:12:43.197
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Friday
Green 1000-1015
Practice started at 9:58:22

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:33.373 +4.474 10:14:16.570
(667) Thomas Hulstr?m
1 1:40.728 +11.458 10:04:23.884
2 1:35.101 +5.831 10:05:58.985
3 1:51.933 +22.663 10:07:50.918
4 1:29.270 10:09:20.188
5 1:39.340 +10.070 10:10:59.528
6 1:42.052 +12.782 10:12:41.580
7 1:33.394 +4.124 10:14:14.974
(174) Jens Allesen-Vern?
1 1:39.186 +9.724 10:04:26.545
2 1:34.869 +5.407 10:06:01.414
3 1:52.712 +23.250 10:07:54.126
4 1:29.462 10:09:23.588
5 1:37.752 +8.290 10:11:01.340
6 1:43.180 +13.718 10:12:44.520
7 1:33.005 +3.543 10:14:17.525
(224) Jon Andersen
1 1:38.858 +9.185 10:04:27.000
2 1:35.120 +5.447 10:06:02.120
3 1:52.348 +22.675 10:07:54.468
4 1:29.673 10:09:24.141
5 1:37.660 +7.987 10:11:01.801
6 1:43.609 +13.936 10:12:45.410
7 1:32.621 +2.948 10:14:18.031
(858b) S?ren Hansen
1 1:55.713 +22.100 10:05:16.741
2 1:58.875 +25.262 10:07:15.616
3 1:52.370 +18.757 10:09:07.986
4 1:35.321 +1.708 10:10:43.307
5 1:33.613 10:12:16.920
6 1:57.171 +23.558 10:14:14.091
(236) Michael Wittendorff
1 1:41.712 +7.120 10:04:22.609
2 1:34.936 +0.344 10:05:57.545
3 1:42.908 +8.316 10:07:40.453
4 1:34.592 10:09:15.045
5 1:42.983 +8.391 10:10:58.028
6 1:41.131 +6.539 10:12:39.159
7 1:35.076 +0.484 10:14:14.235
(160) Jack Hulstr?m
1 1:41.510 +6.845 10:04:16.507
2 1:34.665 10:05:51.172
3 2:02.077 +27.412 10:07:53.249
4 2:14.002 +39.337 10:10:07.251
5 2:03.720 +29.055 10:12:10.971
6 2:03.409 +28.744 10:14:14.380
(789) uffe hindsgaul maul
1 1:42.746 +5.139 10:04:39.211
2 1:41.529 +3.922 10:06:20.740
3 1:40.872 +3.265 10:08:01.612
4 1:47.398 +9.791 10:09:49.010
5 1:40.675 +3.068 10:11:29.685
6 1:38.198 +0.591 10:13:07.883

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:37.607 10:14:45.490
(114b) Rune Debel
1 1:56.149 +12.212 10:05:19.508
2 1:58.285 +14.348 10:07:17.793
3 1:53.580 +9.643 10:09:11.373
4 1:46.341 +2.404 10:10:57.714
5 1:43.937 10:12:41.651
6 1:48.726 +4.789 10:14:30.377
(15) Uffe Andersen
1 1:56.017 +11.571 10:05:18.841
2 1:58.350 +13.904 10:07:17.191
3 1:53.537 +9.091 10:09:10.728
4 1:45.667 +1.221 10:10:56.395
5 1:44.446 10:12:40.841
6 1:48.655 +4.209 10:14:29.496
(38) Thomas Roldhave
1 1:55.859 +11.055 10:05:17.801
2 1:58.543 +13.739 10:07:16.344
3 1:52.919 +8.115 10:09:09.263
4 1:45.957 +1.153 10:10:55.220
5 1:44.804 10:12:40.024
6 1:47.771 +2.967 10:14:27.795
(161) Arne Hartmann
1 1:55.852 +11.029 10:05:15.715
2 1:58.568 +13.745 10:07:14.283
3 1:52.634 +7.811 10:09:06.917
4 1:47.626 +2.803 10:10:54.543
5 1:44.823 10:12:39.366
6 1:48.954 +4.131 10:14:28.320

Lap

8/17/2012 10:00

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day
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